UF2-6000 : 125 MS/s 14 bit Arbitrary Waveform Generators, PCI
• Fast 14 bit arbitrary waveform generator
• 1, 2 or 4 channels with 20 MS/s, 60 MS/s or 125 MS/s
• Simultaneous generation on all channels
• Output up to ± 3 V in 50 Ohm
• Amplifier option available for ±10 V
• Offset and amplitude programmable
• 3 software selectable filters

THD (typ) < -70.4 dB < -67.5 dB < -45.0 dB < -72.7 dB < -62.5 dB < -71.5 dB < -55.6 dB < -71.5 dB < -56.0 dB
SFDR (typ), excl harm. > 85.5 dB > 72.0 dB > 60.0 dB > 81.5 dB > 68.5 dB > 82.8 dB > 66.5 dB > 72.0 dB > 67.0 dB
Order Information .
(1) : Only one of the options can be installed on a card at a time.
Warranty and Software Maintenance
All UltraFast boards are supplied with a two-year hardware warranty and include life-time technical support and free software updates. This
includes SDK’s for future Microsoft Windows and Linux versions and third-party software drivers.
 technical changes and printing errors possible
Versions Order no. Standard mem 1 channel 2 channels 4 channels
UF2-6011, UF2-6011 256 MSample 20 MS/s 20 MS/s
UF2-6012, UF2-6012 256 MSample 20 MS/s 20 MS/s 20 MS/s
UF2-6021, UF2-6021 256 MSample 60 MS/s 60 MS/s
UF2-6022, UF2-6022 256 MSample 60 MS/s 60 MS/s 60 MS/s
UF2-6030, UF2-6030 256 MSample 125 MS/s
UF2-6031, UF2-6031 256 MSample 125 MS/s 125 MS/s
UF2-6033, UF2-6033 256 MSample 125 MS/s 60 MS/s
UF2-6034, UF2-6034 256 MSample 125 MS/s 125 MS/s 60 MS/s
Memory Order no. Option
UF2-6000-256MS Memory upgrade to 512 MB of total memory
UF2-6000-512MS Memory upgrade to 1 GB  of total memory
UF2-6000-1GS Memory upgrade to 2 GB of total memory
UF2-6000-2GS Memory upgrade to 4 GB of total memory
Options Order no. Option
UF2-6000-mr Option Multiple Replay
UF2-6000-mgt Option pack including Multiple Replay, Gated Replay, Timestamp
UF2-6000-mgtab Option pack including Multiple Replay, Gated Replay, Timestamp, ABA mode
UF2-6000-SH5 (1) Synchronization Star-Hub for up to 5 cards, only 1 slot width
UF2-6000-SH16 (1) Synchronization Star-Hub for up to 16 cards
UF2-6000-SSHM (1) System-Star-Hub Master for up to 15 cards in the system and up to 17 systems, sync cables included
UF2-6000-SSHS5 (1) System-Star-Hub Slave for up to 5 cards in one system, all sync cables included
UF2-6000-SSHS16 (1) System-Star-Hub Slave for up to 16 cards in one system, all sync cables included
UF2-6000-dig Additional synchronous digital output (2 per analog channel) including Cab-d40-idc-100
UF2-6000-bxio Option BaseXIO: 8 digital I/O lines usable as asynchronous I/O, timestamp ref-clock and additional
external trigger lines, additional bracket with 8 SMB connectors
UF2-upgrade Upgrade for UF2 or UF2e; later installation of option -dig or -bxio